LED type : SMD 2835
Voltage (V/DC) : 12
Current (A/m) : 0.41
Power (W) : 5
LED/m : 60
Color rendering index (Ra) : >80
Color temperature (K) : 4000
Luminous flux (lm/m) : 580
E�ciency of lighting (lm/W) : 116
Beam angle (°) : 120
IP class : 20
Min. temperature (°C) : -20
Max. temperature (°C) : +45
Lifetime (IEC 62717) 25° : L80 B10 50 000h.
Max. pending radius (mm) : 25
Energy class : A+
Tootekood : BL-60L5W12V840IP20-8-10
EAN : 4744921011849
lumineclight.com
Self-adhesive 3M tape at the backside
Only use with aluminium or special LED profile
LED-strip     5W/M     12V     IP20     10M
Ra
80
10 000
mm
IP20SDCM
3
12vdc
info@lumineclight.com 2020
10 000 mm
8
 m
m
1.
4
 m
m
16.7 mm
50 mm
Specifications Features and benefits